CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Wireless Loadshackle

Product information

Wireless loadshackle with low headroom and a load-centering bobbin.
Battery typellife: Loadcell 4 x AA Alkaline/Load cell 1200 hours continuous.
Accuracy: +1% of applied load.

Frequency: 2.4 GHz.

System range: 700 m.

Data rate: 3 updates per second.

Protection: IP67.

Temperature range: -10°C up to +50°C.
Note: Safety factor when used with a load bobbin.

Safety factor: 5:1




Part code

423500330160

423500650160

423501200160

423502500160

423505500160

423508500160

423512000160

423520000160

423530000160

423540000160

Code

WLS3,25T

WLS6,5T

WLS12T

WLS25T

WLS55T

WLS85T

WLS120T

WLS200T

WLS300T

WLS400T
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H mm
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Weight
kg
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